Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

05:30

Ringnummer
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062-15-0554
087-14-0632
192-16-1093
192-12-2308
059-15-0813
087-12-2466
098-15-0752
222-14-0367
062-14-4336
205-11-1177
192-15-0076
192-16-1191
098-16-0860
098-13-0821
205-11-1252
098-15-0850
087-14-0007
062-16-0030
192-16-1260
086-16-0669
232-14-1013
148-14-0416
062-15-0692
222-14-0397
192-15-0062
062-15-0594
059-16-0024
205-15-1190
038-13-2156
148-14-0295
192-12-2174
148-12-0430
222-12-0518
151-15-0206
062-13-3998
148-14-0316
205-15-1279
000-12-1686
087-13-0280
098-16-0856
098-14-0703
062-15-0492
062-14-4047
222-16-0931
062-16-0029
062-13-3150
222-13-0121
062-12-0351
098-16-0940
148-15-0177
148-13-0292
062-12-0995
087-12-2513
062-14-4020

09-06-2018 fra GOTHA

Antal duer: 125
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 14:50:35 997,33
A 15:08:00 983,89
U 15:11:07 979,37
A 15:22:24 964,76
U 15:21:42 951,34
U 15:50:57 948,72
U 15:27:29 930,97
A 15:30:35 928,88
A 15:53:09 914,21
U 16:15:48 911,94
U 15:58:17 905,79
A 16:16:22 884,21
A 16:00:41 878,24
U 16:07:23 872,69
U 16:50:44 864,55
A 16:12:31 856,35
U 16:46:58 856,09
U 16:24:36 854,09
U 16:36:53 853,36
A 16:23:51 848,06
A 16:48:24 838,28
U 16:13:15 837,35
U 16:38:06 836,83
A 16:44:48 834,63
U 16:53:31 832,59
A 16:47:44 824,93
A 16:57:04 819,29
U 17:39:35 807,21
A 16:37:48 806,64
U 16:42:50 801,55
A 17:23:38 797,46
U 16:47:13 795,28
A 17:10:21 791,76
A 16:59:22 781,40
U 17:36:35 779,35
U 17:07:21 773,37
U 18:21:40 763,19
U 18:40:18 744,69
A 18:49:45 736,61
A 18:07:03 731,65
U 18:20:23 722,03
A 18:45:35 716,06
A 18:42:26 714,59
A 18:48:24 710,71
U 18:37:26 710,01
U 18:55:00 694,52
U 18:56:41 692,01
U 19:28:11 679,67
A 19:07:35 672,99
A 18:54:52 669,27
U 18:59:34 666,17
A 19:45:25 665,98
A 20:06:38 661,11
A 19:51:20 657,43

Forening Navn

1/ 12
1/4
1/2
1/8
1/7
1/4
1/3
1/1
1/ 4
1/7
1/6
2/8
1/3
2/3
1/ 4
1/3
1/2
2/ 12
2/6
1/4
2/ 4
1/3
3/ 12
1/2
3/6
4/ 12
2,7
2/ 7
1/8
1/4
4/ 6
1/3
2/ 4
2/ 8
1/6
2/4
3/7
2/ 4
2/ 4
2/3
3/3
2/4
2/6
1/4
5/ 12
6/ 12
1/ 4
1/3
2/3
3/8
3/4
2/3
2/2
3/6

062
087
192
192
222
087
098
222
062
062
192
192
098
098
062
098
087
062
192
222
087
148
062
222
192
062
222
062
148
148
192
148
222
148
062
148
062
062
087
098
098
062
062
222
062
062
222
062
098
148
148
062
087
062

FRANK NIELSEN
AGE & SONNER
TEAM JAKOBSEN
PEMEULENGRACHT
ERIK HENRIKSEN
FINN HANSEN
JESPER DRESLER
LOUIS VALENTE
HENRIK L.JENSEN
ERIK NIELSEN
BENT & YRSA
P.EMEULENGRACHT
SARINI & FREDDY
JESPER DRESLER
CARSTEN & KURT
IVECA GRGIC
TAGE PETERSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
BENT & YRSA
AAGE FAURHOLT
AGE & SONNER
JORGEN J. LARSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
JENS HOLM FIFE
BENT & YRSA
FRANK NIELSEN
ERIK HENRIKSEN
ERIK NIELSEN
NIELS LARSEN

SV. AA. NIELSEN
BENT & YRSA
JORGEN-TIM
AAGE FAURHOLT
NIELS LARSEN
POUL E.NORREGAARD
SV. AA. NIELSEN
ERIK NIELSEN
CARSTEN & KURT
FINN HANSEN
SARINI & FREDDY
JESPER DRESLER
HENRIK L.JENSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD
B. GODTFREDSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
FRANK NIELSEN
TEAM KORNDAL
PER LARSEN
IVECA GRGIC
NIELS LARSEN

SV. AA. NIELSEN
PER LARSEN

TAGE PETERSEN
POUL E.NGRREGAARD

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 11-06-2018

Premie Premieklasse

1.000
987
982
967
954
951
933
931
917
914
908
887
881
875
867
859
858
856
856
850
841
840
839
837
835
827
821
809
809
804
800
797
794
783
781
775
765
747
739
734
724
718
717
713
712
696
694
681
675
671
668
668
663
659



Sektion 12

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladtkl.  05:30

Placering Ringnummer
55 062-15-0528
56 062-14-4060
57 148-14-0182
58 062-16-0421
59 087-13-0256
60 062-16-0604
61 062-14-4315
62 098-11-0074
63 059-15-0830
64 225-16-1495
65 062-13-3224
66 222-15-0545
67 062-13-3791
68 192-15-0057
69 148-13-0402
70 059-17-0115
71 192-13-3163
72 148-15-0156
73 222-14-0192
74 062-15-0519
75 062-16-0058
76 222-12-0303
77 222-15-0547
78 222-16-0915

09-06-2018 fra GOTHA

Antal duer: 125
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 19:53:08 647,74
A 20:08:06 644,87
U 19:29:19 641,69
A 20:28:20 630,35
A 21:15:05 623,34
U 20:58:39 613,46
U 21:04:50 609,40
A 21:05:38 605,22
A 21:17:26 594,14
A 21:03:38 576,96
A 05:06:53 531,71
A 05:45:11 501,37
U 06:26:31 493,59
A 07:30:10 467,17
U 06:41:50 460,47
U 08:02:55 449,99
U 08:38:39 442,30
A 08:01:15 431,20
A 09:40:48 420,69
U 09:35:17 416,21
U 11:19:00 386,38
U 11:46:57 381,97
A 12:42:10 364,74
U 13:59:19 353,03

Forening Navn

7/ 12 062 FRANK NIELSEN

4/6 062 POUL ENORREGAARD
2/3 148 JORGEN-TIM

5/6 062 POULENORREGAARD
3/4 087 FINNHANSEN

3/4 062 HENRIK LJENSEN
4/4 062 HENRIK L.JENSEN
6/6 062 POULE.NORREGAARD
377 222 ERIK HENRIKSEN

4/8 148 NIELS LARSEN

3/8 192 PEMEULENGRACHT
1/4 222 TEAMILGAR

1/1 062 EIGIL NIELSEN

5/6 192 BENT & YRSA

5/8 148 NIELS LARSEN

4,7 222 ERIK HENRIKSEN

6/6 192 BENT & YRSA

6/8 148 NIELS LARSEN

2/4 222 B.GODTFREDSEN

8/ 12 062 FRANK NIELSEN

9/ 12 062 FRANK NIELSEN

1/1 222 PREBEN OVERGARD
2/4 222 TEAMILGAR

3/4 222 B. GODTFREDSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 11-06-2018

Premie Premieklasse

649
647
643
632
625
615
611
607
596
579
533
503
495
468
462
451
443
432
422
417
387
383
366
354



